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1 BIALLAS, Martin SUI MG Luzern 2 4914 98.28 5704 938 1000 989 998 989 *790 1956 100 1956 956 1000
2 DUSS, Cederic SUI MG Wimmis 1 5000 100 5991 1000 1000 1000 1000 *991 1000 1938 99.08 1938 976 962
3 HOSTETTLER, André SUI MFG Auenstein 6 4946 98.92 5895 *949 967 987 1000 998 994 1929 98.62 1929 989 940
4 VON NIEDERHÄUSERN, Kurt SUI MG Riggisberg 3 4954 99.08 5546 1000 979 975 *592 1000 1000 1893 96.78 1893 939 954
5 SCHMID, Reto SUI MG Zugerland 2 4981 99.62 5912 *931 1000 998 987 996 1000 1884 96.32 1884 896 988
6 HILTBRAND, Nino SUI MG Frutigen 4 4900 98 5603 994 972 1000 *703 1000 934 1289 65.9 1289 744 545
7 HILTBRAND, Andreas SUI MG Frutigen 4 4918 98.36 5737 *819 991 1000 953 998 976 1000 51.12 1000 1000 0
8 SCHNEIDER, Christian SUI MG Obersimmental 1 4930 98.6 5897 1000 990 974 983 *967 983 497 25.41 497 497 0

8-2 LITTVA, Jan SVK Slovakia (SVK) 1 5000 100 6000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 *1000 nicht SMV Mitglied
8-3 HEBERLE, Boris GER GER 1 4983 99.66 5874 *891 998 999 1000 996 990 nicht SMV Mitglied

9 REUSSER, Benjamin SUI MG Riggisberg 3 4775 95.5 5494 *719 795 994 998 988 1000
10 EICHENBERGER, Martin SUI MFG Auenstein 7 4769 95.38 5597 *828 831 995 990 991 962
11 DÄPPEN, Sacha SUI MG Frutigen 4 4746 94.92 5527 973 *781 998 983 797 995
12 BERGER, Stephan SUI MG Riggisberg 3 4731 94.62 5293 *562 984 787 984 1000 976
13 KÜHNI, Hans SUI MG Signau 8 4385 87.7 5058 *673 806 702 961 950 966
14 SCHNEUWLY, Markus SUI GAM Fribourg 2 4363 87.26 4363 733 944 989 776 921 *0
15 BÖHLEN, Paul SUI MG Riggisberg 3 4297 85.94 5029 *732 869 994 851 738 845
16 GREMPER, Christian SUI MG Gossau 7 4293 85.86 4814 813 *521 998 774 754 954
17 HILTBRAND, Luca SUI MG Frutigen 4 4144 82.88 4794 651 912 694 971 *650 916
18 GLANZMANN, Anton SUI MFG Auenstein 7 4090 81.8 4519 622 *429 827 902 848 891
19 HEIMGARTNER, Martin SUI MFG Auenstein 6 4064 81.28 4064 901 658 964 774 767 *0
20 BOLLIGER, Urs SUI MFG Auenstein 6 3990 79.8 4260 765 *270 961 479 820 965
21 BLUM, David SUI MG Grosshöchstetten 8 3820 76.4 4288 519 505 *468 945 984 867
22 GÖTSCH, Hans SUI MG Weinfelden 2 3675 73.5 4051 960 558 *376 800 384 973
23 KÄMPF, Christian SUI MG Wimmis 7 3668 73.36 4180 558 545 *512 626 973 966
24 KOHLER, Peter SUI MG Signau 8 3132 62.64 3584 754 584 687 473 634 *452

BRUNNER, Beat SUI MG Burgdorf 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 *0
WERNLI, Werner SUI MFG Auenstein	 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *0
LUDER, Walter SUI MG Burgdorf 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *0
AMMANN, Hans SUI MG Burgdorf 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *0
FLÜCKIGER, Hans SUI MG Burgdorf 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *0
WEIDLEIN, Gerhard SUI MG Burgdorf 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *0

FAKO F3 Segelflug Jury

Schneuwly Markus

Schmid Reto

Duss Cederic

Duss Hans

Thun, 30.06.2024
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1 1 14983 100 LITTVA, Jan SVK Slovakia (SVK) 5000 6000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 *1000
1 1 14983 100 DUSS, Cederic SUI MG Wimmis 5000 5991 1000 1000 1000 1000 *991 1000
1 1 14983 100 HEBERLE, Boris GER GER 4983 5874 *891 998 999 1000 996 990

2 4 14564 97 HILTBRAND, Andreas SUI MG Frutigen 4918 5737 *819 991 1000 953 998 976
2 4 14564 97 HILTBRAND, Nino SUI MG Frutigen 4900 5603 994 972 1000 *703 1000 934
2 4 14564 97 DÄPPEN, Sacha SUI MG Frutigen 4746 5527 973 *781 998 983 797 995

3 3 14460 97 VON NIEDERHÄUSERN, Kurt SUI MG Riggisberg 4954 5546 1000 979 975 *592 1000 1000
3 3 14460 97 REUSSER, Benjamin SUI MG Riggisberg 4775 5494 *719 795 994 998 988 1000
3 3 14460 97 BERGER, Stephan SUI MG Riggisberg 4731 5293 *562 984 787 984 1000 976

4 2 14258 95 SCHMID, Reto SUI MG Zugerland 4981 5912 *931 1000 998 987 996 1000
4 2 14258 95 BIALLAS, Martin SUI MG Luzern 4914 5704 938 1000 989 998 989 *790
4 2 14258 95 SCHNEUWLY, Markus SUI GAM Fribourg 4363 4363 733 944 989 776 921 *0

5 7 13152 88 EICHENBERGER, Martin SUI MFG Auenstein 4769 5597 *828 831 995 990 991 962
5 7 13152 88 GREMPER, Christian SUI MG Gossau 4293 4814 813 *521 998 774 754 954
5 7 13152 88 GLANZMANN, Anton SUI MFG Auenstein 4090 4519 622 *429 827 902 848 891

6 6 13000 87 HOSTETTLER, André SUI MFG Auenstein 4946 5895 *949 967 987 1000 998 994
6 6 13000 87 HEIMGARTNER, Martin SUI MFG Auenstein 4064 4064 901 658 964 774 767 *0
6 6 13000 87 BOLLIGER, Urs SUI MFG Auenstein 3990 4260 765 *270 961 479 820 965

7 8 11337 76 KÜHNI, Hans SUI MG Signau 4385 5058 *673 806 702 961 950 966
7 8 11337 76 BLUM, David SUI MG Grosshöchstetten 3820 4288 519 505 *468 945 984 867
7 8 11337 76 KOHLER, Peter SUI MG Signau 3132 3584 754 584 687 473 634 *452

8 5 0 0 BRUNNER, Beat SUI MG Burgdorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *0
8 5 0 0 LUDER, Walter SUI MG Burgdorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *0
8 5 0 0 AMMANN, Hans SUI MG Burgdorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *0

FAKO F3 Segelflug Jury

Schneuwly Markus

Schmid Reto

Duss Cederic

Duss Hans

Thun, 30.06.2024


